Flexible, reliable &
cost-efficient.
PSG and PSL power supplies Eaton.com/psgpowersupplies
PSG and PSL power supplies
The PSG and PSL power
supplies are part of our
comprehensive portfolio
of power management

Single-phase power supplies
Setting range of the output voltage: 24 V DC (10 W), 24 - 28 V DC (30 W, 60 W), 22 - 24 V DC (91.2 W)
90 - 264 V AC 24 V DC (± 2%) 10 0.42 PSL10E24RP
EP-401402
30 1.25 PSL30E24RP
EP-401403
60 2.5 PSL60E24RP
EP-401404
90 - 264 V AC
(125 - 375 V DC)
91.2 3.8 PSL100E24RP
EP-401405
Setting range of the output voltage: 21.6 - 26 V DC (75 W), 21.6 - 26.4 V DC (120 W, 240 W), 24 - 28 VDC (480 W)
85 - 264 V AC
(120 - 375 V DC)
24 V DC (± 2%) 75 3.125 PSG75E24SPB
EP-401392
90 - 264 V AC 24 V DC (± 1%) 120 5 PSG120E24SMB
EP-401394
240 10 PSG240E24SMB
EP-401395
480 20 PSG480E24SMB
EP-401396
3-phase power supplies
Setting range of the output voltage: 24 - 28 V DC
3 x 320 - 575 V AC or
3 x 340 - 575 V AC
(450 - 800 V DC)
24 V DC (± 2%) 120 5 PSG120F24SMB
EP-401398
240 10 PSG240F24SMB
EP-401399
480 20 PSG480F24SMB
EP-401400
960 40 PSG960F24SMB
EP-401401
3EATON PSG & PSL Power Supplies  FL049002EN  Flyer
Eaton is an intelligent power management company
dedicated to protecting the environment and improving the